Keysight Technologies
RF and Microwave Ampliiers
Selection Guide
N4985A system amplifier
System amplifiers
87405B/C preamplifier
Introduction
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. 83006/017/018/020 /050 /051A and

U7227C 0.38 kg (0.84 lbs)
U7227F 0.38 kg (0.84 lbs)
Ordering Information
Model Notes
87405B Preamplifier, 0.01 to 4 GHz, 22 dB gain, type-N (m) output
to type-N (f)
   87405B-001 Power probe connector to banana plug
87405C Preamplifier, 0.1 to 18 GHz, type N(M) output to type N(F)
   87405C-101 Cable assembly – banana plug
   87405C-102 Cable assembly – power probe cable
   87405C-103 Cable assembly – 15 pin bias cable
87415A 2 to 8 GHz remote system amplifier
83006A Amplifier, 0.01 to 26.5 GHz, 20 dB gain
83017A Amplifier, 0.5 to 26.5 GHz; 25 dB gain
83018A Microwave system amplifier, 2 to 26 GHz, 22 dBm
83020A Power amplifier; 2 to 26.5 GHz, 27 dB gain
83050A Amplifier; 2 to 50 GHz, 20 dBm at 40 GHz
83051A Preamplifier; 0.045 to 50 GHz, 23 dB gain
N4985A System amplifiers
   N4985A-P15 10 MHz to 50 GHz
   N4985A-P25 2 to 50 GHz
   N4985A-S30 100 kHz to 30 GHz
   N4985A-S50 100 kHz to 50 GHz
   N4985A-OA3 Optical application tuning for Option S30
   N4985A-OA5 Optical application tuning for Option S50
U7227A 10 MHz to 4 GHz USB Preamplifier
U7227C 100 MHz to 26.5 GHz USB Preamplifier
U7227F 2 to 50 GHz USB Preamplifier
Related Literature